FORTIFIED WINE

2017

2017 # Liters

2016

2016 # Liters

Collection Change

% Collection Change

Liters Change

Volume % Change

January

$67,527

234,877

$73,356

255,151

($5,829)

-7.95%

(20,275)

-7.95%

February

$55,386

192,647

$54,446

189,377

$940

1.73%

3,270

1.73%

March

$52,949

184,170

$58,285

202,730

($5,336)

-9.16%

(18,560)

-9.16%

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Totals

$175,862

611,694

$186,087

647,259

($10,225)

-5.49%

(35,565)

-5.49%

*The statistics each month are based on the excise taxes paid to the NC State Deparment of Revenue for beverages sold during the previous mor

For example, the amount collected and reported for February reflects taxes paid for beverages sold during the month of January.*




