## **FORTIFIED WINE**

	2017	2017 # Liters	2016	2016 # Liters	Collection Change	% Collection Change	Liters Change	Volume % Change
January	\$67,527	234,877	\$73,356	255,151	(\$5,829)	-7.95%	(20,275)	-7.95%
February	\$55,386	192,647	\$54,446	189,377	\$940	1.73%	3,270	1.73%
March	\$52,949	184,170	\$58,285	202,730	(\$5,336)	-9.16%	(18,560)	-9.16%
April								
May								
June								
July								
August								
September								
October								
November								
December								
Tatala	¢475.000	044.004	£400.00 <b>7</b>	0.47.050	(\$40.00E)	F 400/	(05 505)	F 400/
Totals	\$175,862	611,694	\$186,087	647,259	(\$10,225)	-5.49%	(35,565)	-5.49%

<sup>\*</sup>The statistics each month are based on the excise taxes paid to the NC State Department of Revenue for beverages sold during the previous mon For example, the amount collected and reported for February reflects taxes paid for beverages sold during the month of January.\*